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       VARIAZIONE DI ORARIO PER IL GIORNO  

  CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE CLASSE 

 

ORA 2C 5 ACC 4 Enog A 3 enog B 5 Enog A 3 Enog A    

1^ Tutti con 

Serra 

Lisai Genio       

2^   Fiori Moni      

3^   Con 

Cancedda 

 Oggiano     

4^    Spano      

5^      Canu    

6^          

7^          

8^          

9^          

 

DOCENTI 

ASSENTI: 

Ricciardi Biddoccu Obinu Congiu     

 

Venerdi 30 settembre 


